

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO. 11706/2005 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 720 OF 2004

ASRAF SK & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL

Respondent(s)

(for bail and office report )

Date: 28/11/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. A.D. Sikri, Adv.(NP)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.

Ms. Madhumita Bhattacharjee, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In the absence of the counsel for the appellant, list in th  
e next week.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)  
(Anand Singh)

Court Master  
Court Master