

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO. 11706/2005 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 720 OF 2004

ASRAF SK & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL

Respondent(s)

(for bail and office report)

Date: 02/01/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. H.L.Agarwal, Sr.adv.

Mr. R.K .Gupta, Adv.

Mr. B.P. Gupta, Adv.

Mr. A.D. Sikri,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Prayer for bail is refused.

erbook in accordance with the Supreme Counsel for the appellants states that the pap

one. As soon as the paperbook Court Rules will be filed within three weeks from today. Let that be d

is filed the matter may be placed for hearing.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
(Vijay Dhawan)

Court Master
Court Master