

ITEM NO.33

COURT NO.3

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 720 OF 2004

ASRAF SK & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL

Respondent(s)

(office report on default dt.22.6.2006)

Date: 02/11/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Appellant(s)

Mr. A.D. Sikri,Adv.(NP)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee,Adv.

Mr. S.Kundu,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Six weks' further time is allowed to the comply w

ith the order

dated 2.1.2006.

[SUMAN WADHWA]

COURT MASTER

[MADHU SAXENA]

COURT MASTER