

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CrI. M.P. No.10329/2007 In CrI.A.No.720/2004

ASRAF SK & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for discharge of Advocate on Record for the appellants)

Date: 22/10/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. R.K. Gupta, Adv.
Mr. A.N. Baradaiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.
Mr. Saumya Kundu, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

A prayer has been made for discharge of the name of
Mr. A.D. Sikri, Advocate. Prayer made is accepted. It has been
stated that Mr. A.N. Baradaiyar has been engaged as an
advocate in this petition.

(Anju Arora)
Sr. PA

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master